
Edmond Cup 2015

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1104 catherine lund Female ARIK Under 11 Under 13 0:03:12

2 1169 Gracie Young Female CAVH Under 11 Under 13 0:03:24

3 1127 Darcie Evans-Tobata Female CAVH Under 11 Under 13 0:03:35

4 1215 Emma Neilson Female HCYU Under 11 Under 13 0:03:36

5 1179 Leila McCormack Female CAVH Under 11 Under 13 0:03:58

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1148 Caitlin O'Brien Female CAVH Under 13 Under 13 0:02:57

2 1126 Jordan Evans-Tobata Female CAVH Under13 Under 13 0:02:48

3 1143 Petra Milne Female CAVH Under13 Under 13 0:03:12

4 1164 Katie Wong Female CAVH Under13 Under13 0:03:13

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1235 Guthrie Wakelin Male HCYU Under 11 Under 13 0:03:25

2 1149 Dan O'Brien Male CAVH Under 11 Under 13 0:03:25

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1170 Oliver Young Male CAVH Under13 Under 13 0:02:44

2 1105 daniel lund Male ARIK Under13 Under 13 0:02:52

3 1216 Campbell Neilson Male HCYU Under13 Under 13 0:02:59

4 1135 Nathan Hill Male CAVH Under13 Under 13 0:03:10



Edmond Cup 2015

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 980 Tom Cockerill Male UREG Masters 50+ WALK 0:36:14

2 1174 Katherine van der Vliet Female CAVH Masters 35-49 WALK 0:36:19

3 934 Donna Tumaru Female UREG Masters 35-49 WALK 0:36:52

4 1072 Lynda Kelly Female TAIR Masters 50+ WALK 0:37:25

5 1082 David Crewe Male ARIK Masters 50+ WALK 0:50:00

Edmond Cup 2015

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1022 Caitlin O'Donnell Female LEIT Under 15 U15 0:12:15

2 1189 Ella Hou Female HCYU Under 13 U15 0:13:49

3 1180 Tessa Brownlie Female CAVH Under 15 U15 0:15:35

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1201 William Scharpf Male HCYU Under 15 U15 0:10:42

2 1188 Josh Hou Male HCYU Under 13 U15 0:10:47

3 1163 Matthew Wong Male CAVH Under 15 U15 0:13:09

4 1161 jayden toomey Male CAVH Under 15 U15 0:24:41

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 936 Gail Sharp Female CAVH Masters 50+ 1 Lap Race0:14:17



Edmond Cup 2015

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1016 Mel Aitken Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:20:52

2 1094 Sarah Chisnall Female ARIK Senior OPEN 0:21:05

3 1233 Jessie Murphy Female HCYU Senior OPEN 0:21:39

4 1226 Bella Bloomfield Female HCTU Senior OPEN 0:21:42

5 1027 Tasmyn White Female LEIT Senior OPEN 0:22:32

6 1166 Donna Marie Young Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:06

7 1011 Christine Montgomery Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:10

8 1194 Rosemary Stamm Female HCYU Senior OPEN 0:23:25

9 1018 Siobhan McKinlay Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:33

10 1154 Kerry Rowley Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:26:11

11 1089 Dalise Sanderson Female ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:26:35

12 1146 Jilly O'Brien Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:26:58

13 1198 Barbara Patrick Female HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:27:19

14 1150 Sophanna Parsons Female CAVH Senior OPEN 0:29:28

15 939 Elaine Stevens Female UREG Senior OPEN 0:32:18



Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1245 Oliver Chignell Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:17:40

2 979 Jake Jackson-Grammer Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:17:48

3 1244 Kirk Madgwick Male HCYU Senior OPEN 0:18:35

4 1178 Alexander Dodds Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:18:39

5 1236 Michael Wakelin Male HCYU Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:18:41

6 1020 Neale McLanachan Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:18:43

7 1026 Ben Mitchell Male LEIT Youth OPEN 0:18:48

8 1171 Jonah Smith Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:18:49

9 1019 Andrew Lonie Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:19:01

10 1228 Matthew Ogle Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:19:26

11 1190 Lochie Chittock Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:19:56

12 1156 Andrew Smith Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:19:59

13 1130 Jimmy Flanagan Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:20:00

14 1021 Mark O'Donnell Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:20:18

15 1140 Kenneth McDonald Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:20:24

16 1227 Stephen Bloomfield Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:20:31

17 1157 Zinzan Smith Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:20:47

18 1229 richard Fogarty Male HCTU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:20:55

19 1210 Cameron McNoe Male HCYU Senior OPEN 0:21:12

20 1106 Russell Lund Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:21:16

21 1100 Alan Nicholls Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:21:35

22 1103 Benjamin Lund Male ARIK Under 15 OPEN 0:22:23

23 1131 Pat Flanagan Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:22:23

24 1091 Allan Williment Male ARIK Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:22:27

25 1015 Ray Knox Male LEIT Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:35

26 1195 Eric Scharpf Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:40

27 1025 Nolan Hill Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:22:52

28 1071 Graham Murphie Male TAIR Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:55

29 1153 Ben Rowley Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:23:01



30 1134 Andrew Glennie Male CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:18

31 1141 Ian McDonald Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:23:23

32 1099 Mark Smith Male ARIK Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:29

33 932 David Sharp Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:23:42

34 1083 Brent Halley Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:35

35 1139 Stu McCormack Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:47

36 1232 PHILIP Morris Male HCTU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:50

37 1023 Michael Walker Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:25:03

38 1214 Ivan Pali Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:14

39 1165 Gordon Wong Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:29

40 1175 Richard Young Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:51

41 1012 Clifford Kelway-Pope Male LEIT Senior OPEN 0:25:58

42 1286 David Low Male CIVL Masters 50+ OPEN 0:28:11

43 1185 Morris Hall Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:29:42

44 1155 Neville Scott Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:30:12

45 1223 Keith Weatherston Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:31:25

46 1243 David Mackle Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:31:38



Edmond Cup 2015

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1016 Mel Aitken Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:20:52

2 1166 Donna Marie Young Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:06

3 1011 Christine Montgomery Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:10

4 1018 Siobhan McKinlay Female LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:33

5 1154 Kerry Rowley Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:26:11

6 1146 Jilly O'Brien Female CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:26:58

1 1089 Dalise Sanderson Female ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:26:35

2 1198 Barbara Patrick Female HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:27:19

1 1094 Sarah Chisnall Female ARIK Senior OPEN 0:21:05

2 1233 Jessie Murphy Female HCYU Senior OPEN 0:21:39

3 1226 Bella Bloomfield Female HCTU Senior OPEN 0:21:42

4 1027 Tasmyn White Female LEIT Senior OPEN 0:22:32

5 1194 Rosemary Stamm Female HCYU Senior OPEN 0:23:25

6 1150 Sophanna Parsons Female CAVH Senior OPEN 0:29:28

7 939 Elaine Stevens Female UREG Senior OPEN 0:32:18



Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 979 Jake Jackson-Grammer Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:17:48

2 1130 Jimmy Flanagan Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:20:00

3 1157 Zinzan Smith Male CAVH Junior OPEN 0:20:47

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1236 Michael Wakelin Male HCYU Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:18:41

2 1020 Neale McLanachan Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:18:43

3 1019 Andrew Lonie Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:19:01

4 1021 Mark O'Donnell Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:20:18

5 1091 Allan Williment Male ARIK Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:22:27

6 1025 Nolan Hill Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:22:52

7 1134 Andrew Glennie Male CAVH Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:18

8 1099 Mark Smith Male ARIK Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:23:29

9 1023 Michael Walker Male LEIT Masters 35-49 OPEN 0:25:03

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1227 Stephen Bloomfield Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:20:31

2 1229 richard Fogarty Male HCTU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:20:55

3 1106 Russell Lund Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:21:16

4 1100 Alan Nicholls Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:21:35

5 1015 Ray Knox Male LEIT Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:35

6 1195 Eric Scharpf Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:40

7 1071 Graham Murphie Male TAIR Masters 50+ OPEN 0:22:55

8 1141 Ian McDonald Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:23:23

9 932 David Sharp Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:23:42

10 1083 Brent Halley Male ARIK Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:35

11 1139 Stu McCormack Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:47

12 1232 PHILIP Morris Male HCTU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:24:50

13 1214 Ivan Pali Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:14

14 1165 Gordon Wong Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:29

15 1175 Richard Young Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:25:51



16 1286 David Low Male CIVL Masters 50+ OPEN 0:28:11

17 1185 Morris Hall Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:29:42

18 1155 Neville Scott Male CAVH Masters 50+ OPEN 0:30:12

19 1223 Keith Weatherston Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:31:25

20 1243 David Mackle Male HCYU Masters 50+ OPEN 0:31:38

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1244 Kirk Madgwick Male HCYU Senior OPEN 0:18:35

2 1178 Alexander Dodds Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:18:39

3 1171 Jonah Smith Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:18:49

4 1140 Kenneth McDonald Male CAVH Senior OPEN 0:20:24

5 1210 Cameron McNoe Male HCYU Senior OPEN 0:21:12

6 1012 Clifford Kelway-Pope Male LEIT Senior OPEN 0:25:58

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1103 Benjamin Lund Male ARIK Under 15 OPEN 0:22:23

Place Number Name Surname Gender Club Grade Event Time

1 1245 Oliver Chignell Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:17:40

2 1026 Ben Mitchell Male LEIT Youth OPEN 0:18:48

3 1228 Matthew Ogle Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:19:26

4 1190 Lochie Chittock Male HCYU Youth OPEN 0:19:56

5 1156 Andrew Smith Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:19:59

6 1131 Pat Flanagan Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:22:23

7 1153 Ben Rowley Male CAVH Youth OPEN 0:23:01


